Division: BAM DIV 5

BAM Div 5

Team Tournament Results
8/04/2020 GUN LAKE

Team Boat#

1 JAMMIE MAINSTONE-GARRY
MAINSTONE

2 MIKE PIERCE-TYLER SMITH
ERIC CURRY-JERRY CURRY

3 CHRIS SPARKS-ROBERT
PLOEEG

Teams Fished:

Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:
Total Fish Weight:

4

;

7 (100%)
10.98

Team#
63

98
95
204

Fish
5/ 5

2/ 2

Wagt Pnlty
7.48

3.50
.00
.00

Hours Fished:

Bns B/F
1.78

2.21

AverageWeight/Fish: 1.57
Average#Fish/Team: 1.75
AverageWeight/Tean 2.20

Total
7.48

3.50
.00
.00

Federation#:

YTDB

Pts
50.00

49.00
10.00
10.00

August 29, 2020

Page 1



