BAM Div 5 Team Tournament Results 8/04/2020 GUN LAKE

Division: BAM DIV 5

	Team	Boat#	Team#	Fish	Wgt	Pnlty	Bns	B/F	Total	YTDB	Pts
1	JAMMIE MAINSTONE-GARRY MAINSTONE		63	5/ 5	7.48			1.78	7.48		50.00
2	MIKE PIERCE-TYLER SMITH		98	2/2	3.50			2.21	3.50		49.00
3	ERIC CURRY-JERRY CURRY		95		.00				.00		10.00
3	CHRIS SPARKS-ROBERT PLOEEG		204		.00				.00		10.00
	Teams Fished: 4			Hours Fished:							
	Total Fish Weig	hed: 7		Average Weight/Fish: 1.57							

reame rienea.	7	noulo i lonou.
Total Fish Weighed:	7	Average Weight/Fish: 1.57
Total Fish Released:	7 (100%)	Average#Fish/Team: 1.75
Total Fish Weight:	10.98	Average Weight/Tean 2.20

Federation#: